Layouts for OCV manufacturing facility – (see annexure – II) 

F.  Room data sheet – (see annexure – III) 

1.3   Estimated budget for Part A1 & Part A2 

Part A1 

Estimated budget estimate for the identified scope of work in: 

INR: 1100000/- (Eleven lakhs only) 

(Above budget estimate is excluding GST) 

Part A2 

Estimated budget estimate for the identified scope of work in:  

INR: 4,93,00,000 (Four crore ninety three lakhs only) 

(Above budget estimate is excluding GST) 

Estimated budget estimate for Part A1 + Part A2 :  

INR: 5,04,00,000 (Five crore four lakhs only) 

(Above budget estimate is excluding GST) 

ANNEXURE Form for Technical Bid Submittal   

General Submittals 

The vendor must provide the following details, along with any other documents considered 

relevant to the proposal, with the cover letter of the bid: